K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
DEPRTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
PG TEACHING ACADEMIC CURRICULUM MARCH-2023

Date Days Topic Presentation PG’'s Name Moderator
01/03/2023 | Wednesday | Female genital system Subject seminar | Dr. Sunil Dr. Manjunatha P
02/03/2023 | Thursday History taking and clinical Subject Seminar | Dr. Suma Dr. Manjunatha P
examination in STD
03/03/2023 | Friday Fractional co2 laser with Journal Club Dr. Vedika Dr. Belliappa
topical 1% terbinafine
cream v/s oral Itraconazole
in management of
onychomycosis
04/03/2023 | Saturday Side lab Investigation in Std | Subject Seminar | Dr. Anusha Dr. Manjunatha P
06/03/2023 | Monday Post Exposure Prophylaxis | Subject Seminar | Dr. Poojashree | Dr. Manjunatha P
Guidelines i
08/03/2023 | Wednesday Approach to a case of Subject Seminar Dr. Simran Dr. Manjunatha P
genital discharge
09/03/2023 | Thursday Approach to case of Subject seminar | Dr. Inchara Dr. Belliappa
Genital ulcer
09/03/2023 | Thursday STD kits Subject Seminar | Dr. Abhirami Dr. Manjunatha P
10/03/2023 | Friday Determinants of patients Journal Club Dr. Tinu Dr. Nagaraja
delay with disability in
diagnosed leprosy case in
three major states of India.
A case control Study
11/03/2023 | Saturday Lab Investigations of Subject Seminar | Dr. Spoorthi Dr. Manjunatha P
) syphilis
13/03/2023 | Monday Erythema multiforme Case Discussion Dr. Simran Dr. Badrinath
14/03/2023 | Tuesday Psoriasis Case Dr. Pooja Dr. Badrinath
Presentation
16/03/2023 | Thursday Pustular Psoriasis Case Dr. Mallikarjun | Dr. Belliappa
Presentation
17/03/2023 | Friday The optimal dose of oral Journal club Dr. Mallikarjun | Dr. Manjunatha P
tranexamic acid in
i melasma; a meta analysis
20/03/2023 | Monday Henoch —Schonlein Purpura | Case Discussion Dr. Inchara Dr. Nagaraja
21/03/2023 | Tuesday Pemphigus Vulgaris Case Dr.Abhirami Dr. Betliar..'pa
Presentation
23/03/2023 | Thursday Lepra reactions and Case Discussion Dr. Spoorthi Dr. Badrinath
management
24/03/2023 | Friday Nicotinamide: mechanics of | Journal club Dr. Pooja Dr. Badrinath
action and indication in
dermatology
27/03/2023 | Monday Systemic Lupus Case Dr. Tinu Dr. Nagaraja
Erythematosus Presentation
28/03/2023 | Tuesday Lichen Planus Case Discussion Dr. Vedika Dr. Manjunatha P
30/03/2023 | Thursday Herpes Genitalis Case Dr. Pooja Dr. Nagaraja
Presentation
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